
  

NEXUS 4 &  

DARTSLIVE OPEN 2017 HONG KONG  

資格選拔賽  

日程表 
 

26 Sept (Tue) 27 Sept (Wed) 29 Sept (Fri) 30 Sept (Sat) 

Rating 9 

Darts Market 

Rating 10 

Allin@INBULL 

Rating 11 

Darts Night Dojo 

Rating 8 

Darts Ladies 

2 Oct (Mon) 4 Oct (Wed) 5 Oct (Thur) 7 Oct (Sat) 

Rating 13 

鏢尾社 

Rating 14 

火の鳥 HINOTORI 

Darts Shop 

Rating 7 

Good Cover 

Rating 10 

DMC Gallery 

Rating 6 

DartsHiVe CWB 

Rating 6 

Rooftop 

Rating 5 

Dream Darts 

Rating 12 

K & N Darts 

8 Oct (Sun) 10 Oct (Tue) 13 Oct (Fri) 14 Oct (Sat) 

Rating 9 

Target Arena 

Rating 10 

Darts 360 

Rating 11 

青山道場 

Rating 12 

Hill Darts 

Rating 5 

Gar Darts 

Rating 15 or above 

DartsHiVe TST 

Rating 7 

Darts Market 

Rating 10 

TIGA JDarts Shop 

15 Oct (Sun) 

Rating 8 

Allin@INBULL 



RATING 日期 • 分站場地 及 地址 

RATING 5 5
th

 October (Thur) 

 

 

8
th

 October (Sun) 

 

Dream Darts 

新界沙田石門安麗街 18 號達利廣場 21 樓 04

室 

Gar Darts 

• 觀塘觀塘道 472 號觀塘工業中心第四期 8

樓 E2 室 

RATING 6 

 

2
nd

 October (Mon) 

 

4
th

 October (Wed) 

DartsHiVe CWB 

• 香港銅鑼灣渣甸街 29 號 3 樓 

Rooftop 

九龍旺角煙廠街 29 號 3 樓 

RATING 7 

 

5
th

 October (Thur) 

 

 

13
th

 October (Friday) 

Good Cover 

新界大埔廣福里 23 號正發樓 1 樓 A 室 

Darts Market  

觀塘觀塘道 404 號時運工業大廈 3 樓 3A 室 

RATING 8 

 

30
th

 September (Sat) 

 

 

15
th

 October (Sun) 

• Darts Ladies 

• 荃灣青山公路 123-131 號紅棉大廈 1 樓 

A 室 

Allin@INBULL  

新界荃灣沙咀道 364-366 號萬象工業大廈

11/F, E 室 

RATING 9 

 

26
th

 September (Tue) 

 

8
th

 October (Sun) 

Darts Market  

觀塘觀塘道 404 號時運工業大廈 3 樓 3A 室 

Target Arena 

• 九龍觀塘開源道 72 號溢財中心 1 樓 O 室 

RATING 10 

 

27
th

 September (Wed) 

 

7
th

 October (Sat) 

 

 

10
th

 October (Tue) 

 

14
th

 October (Sat) 

Allin@INBULL  

新界荃灣沙咀道 364-366 號萬象工業大廈

11/F, E 室 

• DMC Gallery 

• 九龍觀塘成業街 15-17 號華成工商中心 10

樓 1001 室 

Darts 360 

• 旺角砵蘭街 360 號 2 樓 

MIKI Darts Shop 

• 旺角亞皆老街 24-26 號東方大廈 9 樓 

RATING g 11 

 

29
th

 September (Fri) 

 

 

Darts Night Dojo 

• 新界葵芳葵豐街 33-39 號華豐工業中心 02

座 4 樓 E 室 



13
th

 October (Fri) 青山道場 

• 新界粉嶺聯和墟和泰街 17 號閣樓 

RATING 12 

 

7
th

 October (Sat) 

 

 

14
th

 October (Sat) 

• K & N Darts 

• 九龍新蒲崗五芳街 31-33 號永顯工廠大廈

13 B 座 101 室 

Hill Darts 

• 旺角亞皆老街 83 號先施大廈 3 樓 15 室 

RATING 13 

 

2
nd

 October (Mon) 

 

鏢尾社 

• 元朗泰利街 18 號榮華中心工業大廈 10 樓

C 室 

RATING 14 

 

4
th

 October (Wed) 火の鳥 HINOTORI Darts Shop 

• 九龍旺角登打士街 43H 號登打士廣場 6 樓

全層 

RATING 15 or 

above 

 

10
th

 October (Tue) • DartsHiVe TST 

• 尖沙咀漢口道 39-41 號麥仕維中心 8 樓 A 

 

 


